DATA AND DEVICES / TRA6927M3
TRA6927M3
4G/3G Multiband Phantom® Antenna
698-960 MHz/1700-2700 MHz
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Mechanically robust for both indoor and outdoor
applications
•	 Applicable for both 3G and 4G application

Material Substance Compliance RoHS
Ingress Protection Rating IP67
MODEL AND ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
COLOR
RADOME
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
CONNECTOR
TRA6927M3PB-001 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3NB-001 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.28 lbs NMO
TRA6927M3PW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3NW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.28 lbs NMO
TRA6927M3PB-002¹ 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.38 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3PW-002¹ 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.38 lbs Type N(f)
Permanent Mounting Option:
The letter P in the above part numbers indicates a permanent mounting option.
¹ Extended Connector 23 mm maximum plate thickness.
DATA AND DEVICES / TRA6927M3
te.com
TE, and TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks owned or licensed by the TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to
herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However,